

Depend On Us Rewards

Loyalty you can depend on

	SignalTEK 10G Reward	Buy a SignalTEK 10G Ethernet Tester and receive a free 3 year warranty	worth up to £798
	SecuriTEST IP Reward	Buy a SecuriTEST IP CCTV Tester and receive a free VDV II Plus	worth £231
			\frown
	PoE Pro Reward	Buy a PoE Pro Power over Ethernet Tester and receive a free Amplifier Probe	tworth £60
			$\overline{\mathbf{O}}$
Ų	LanTEK IV Rewards	Buy a LanTEK IV 500 Cable Certifier and receive £1500 of FREE TREND Networks products of your choice OR Buy a LanTEK IV 3000 Cable Certifier and receive £1800 of FREE TREND Networks products (subject to predefined list)	worth up to £1800

For more information please call 01925 428 380 or email **uksales@trend-networks.com** Valid between October 1st 2021 and January 31st 2022. Visit promo.trend-networks.com to claim your reward today. Terms and conditions apply.

TREND NETWORKS

Depend On Us

Depend On Us Rewards

Loyalty you can depend on

Receive a free reward for buying a **SignalTEK 10G**, **SecuriTEST IP**, **PoE Pro** or **LanTEK IV**.

Order a LanTEK IV 500 (R163004) and receive £1500 of FREE TREND Networks products or order a LanTEK IV 3000 (R163005) to receive £1800 of FREE TREND Networks products. LanTEK IV Reward gifts must be selected from the list below. A maximum quantity of three applies to each part number.

Part number	Product	Description	RRP (ex VAT)
R151010	NaviTEK	NaviTEK IE - Industrial Ethernet Tester	£1,495
R156006	SignalTEK	SignalTEK CT with Touchscreen	£1,376
R151006	NaviTEK	NaviTEK NT PRO with Touchscreen	£968
R163051	LanTEK	LT IV-CAT8.1 RJ45 VisiLINQ PL adapter (Single)	£520
R158004	PoE PRO	PoE Pro - Data Cable and PoE Verifier	£515
R163059	LanTEK	LT IV-Cat6A / Class Ea Patch Cord / MPTL Test Adapter (Single)	£490
R163050	LanTEK	LT IV-CAT6A RJ45 VisiLINQ PL adapter (Single)	£410
R163058	LanTEK	LT IV-Cat6 / Class E Patch Cord / MPTL Test Adapter (Single)	£410
R163057	LanTEK	LT IV-Cat5e / Class D Patch Cord / MPTL Test Adapter (Single)	£340
R158003	VDV II	VDV II PRO	£340
R164064	FiberTEK	FT III/IV-LC Rx adapter for MM and SM , 1 adapter	£320
R158002	VDV II	VDV II PLUS	£231
R163053	LanTEK	LT IV-Cat8.1/6A/6/5e RJ45 Channel Adapter (Single)	£195
R163052	LanTEK	LT IV-CAT6A/6/5e RJ45 Channel Adaptor (Single)	£155
R158000	VDV II	VDVII	£115
R151060	NaviTEK	1 x 100Base-Fx SFP media converter	£105
R164053	FiberTEK	FT III/IV-Cable Kit SC/PC MM 50/125um	£100
R164054	FiberTEK	FT III/IV-Cable Kit FC/PC MM 50/125um	£100
R164055	FiberTEK	FT III/IV-Cable Kit ST/PC MM 50/125um	£100
R164056	FiberTEK	FT III/IV-LC 50/125um F/Optic Cables and Couplers	£100
R164057	FiberTEK	FT III/IV-Cable Kit SC/PC SM 9/125um	£100
R164058	FiberTEK	FT III/IV-Cable Kit FC/PC SM 9/125um	£100
R164059	FiberTEK	FT III/IV-LC 9/125um F/Optic Cables and Couplers	£100
R180000	Tone and Probe	Tone and Probe Kit	£99
R151059	NaviTEK	2 x RJ45 to M12 X coded 1m adapter cable	£90
R151058	NaviTEK	2 x RJ45 to M12 D coded 1m adapter cable	£55
6011-50-0001	LanTEK	LTIII/IV-RJ45 to RJ45 Patch Cord	£24

Please note gifts can only be claimed by end users.

This promotion is valid between 1st October 2021 and 31st January 2022 and can not be used in conjunction with other offers such as our Trade-In program or similar. LanTEK IV Reward gifts must be selected from the predefined list above. Claims must be received within 90 days from the date of purchase by online submission using the claim form available at

promo.trend-networks.com. Errors and omissions excepted. For terms and conditions, please visit: promo.trend-networks.com

For more information or to claim your free gift please visit **promo.trend-networks.com**

© 2021 TREND Networks Limited. All Rights Reserved. Trend Networks, SignalTEK, SecuriTEST and LanTEK are trademarks or registered trademarks of TREND Networks Limited.